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If you would like to join the reading group please contact Jemima Matthews: 
jemima.matthews@nottingham.ac.uk 

 

 
 

 
 

Date/ Time/Location Session Leader and Tit le 

Wednesday 31st October, 
3-4pm, A54 Trent Building 

Neal Alexander, ‘The Geological Imagination’ 
(English) 

Wednesday 28th November, 
3-4pm, A54 Trent Building 

Amy Calladine, ‘Ritual Space and Festive Culture in 
the Early-Modern Town' 

(History) 

Thursday 13th December, 
6pm-7pm, B7, Hemsley Building, 

Staff club 

James Fenner, 'Seascape Visions' 
(Geography) 

Wednesday 30th January, 
3-4pm, A54 Trent Building 

Jake Hodder, 'The Black Geographical Tradition' 
(Geography) 

Wednesday 27th February, 
3-4pm A09 Highfield House 

Wipapan Ngampramuan, 'Linguistic Landscapes' 
(Linguistics) 

Wednesday 20th March, 
3-4pm, A54 Trent Building 

Louise Chamberlain, 'Borders and Boundaries' 
(English) 

Wednesday 24th April, 
3-4pm B7, Hemsley Building, 

Staff club 

Sarah Law, 'Landscape and Story' 
(Geography) 

Wednesday 29th May, 
3-4pm, A54 Trent Building 

Isla Forsyth, 'Through Earth and Air' 
(Geography) 

Wednesday 26th June, 3-4pm 
A54 Trent Building 

Emma Zimmerman, 'The Urban Playground' 
(English) 

Wednesday 31st July, 
3-4pm, A54 Trent Building 

Clare Wright, ‘Space, Place and Body’ 
(English) 


